LSW-Wettkampf in Freital-WeiBig

"Weilig keult"
Disziplin G1

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf

kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg

AK

WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK

W20

W40

W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

W55

Platz

WO N R WD R

=
wN e o

NoukwNe

Name

Grobitzsch
Scholer
Protz
Blaschke
Gerisch
Bahr
Gagliardi
Jungnickel
Bonadt
Pohontsch
Seifert
P6tzsch
Lux

Grobitzsch

Jungnickel

Scholer
Protz
Gerisch
Gagliardi
Pohontsch
Seifert

Lux

Blaschke

Vorname

Katharina
Steffi
Britt
Gabriele
Jana
Sylvia
Jeannette
Annett
Brigitte
Anja
Diana
Regina
llka

Katharina

Annett

Steffi
Britt

Jana
Jeannette
Anja
Diana

Ilka

Gabriele

Disziplin: Keulenwurf

Jg Verein

1998 TVL Freiberg

1977 VfL Pirna-Copitz 07
1976 SSV Planeta Radebeul
1966 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1978 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1967 LSV Pirna

1978 TSV Dresden

1982 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1951 SSV Heidenau

1977 SG Freital-WeilSig 1861
1978 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1955 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1978 SSV Planeta Radebeul

1998 TVL Freiberg

1982 SG Freital-Weillig 1861

1977 VfL Pirna-Copitz 07
1976 SSV Planeta Radebeul
1978 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1978 TSV Dresden

1977 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1978 SG Freital-Weillig 1861
1978 SSV Planeta Radebeul

1966 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

VBG1

46,20
37,87
34,35
32,72
32,37
31,62
31,53
30,09
29,50
28,29
23,73
20,21
18,40

46,20

30,09

37,87
34,35
32,37
31,53
28,29
23,73
18,40

32,72

3333333 3 3 3333333333333

3

Datum

22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

Stand: 22.10.2023

WK-Ort

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
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LSW-Wettkampf in Freital-WeiBig

"Weilig keult"
Disziplin G1

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf

kg

kg

kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

AK
W55

W65

W70

wU1l6
wU16

wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14

wU12
wU12
wU12
wU12

wU10
wU10

MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK

Platz
2.

1.

N

P wnNe

P wnNPR

N

vk wnN e

Name
Bahr

Potzsch

Bonadt

Pohl
Oddoy

Scholer
Oddoy
Moh
Pohontsch

Gerisch
Jungnickel
Zieschang
Reichel

Gagliardi
Jungnickel

Helbig
Wagner
Gohler
Grobitzsch
Bahr

Vorname
Sylvia

Regina

Brigitte

Johanna
Alana

Linnea
Yuna
Julia
Lotta

Heidi
Paula
Jolina
Vanessa

Flaviana
Maxi

Ralf
Moritz
Jan
Alexander
Tilo

Disziplin: Keulenwurf

Jg Verein
1967 LSV Pirna

1955 SG Freital-Weillig 1861

1951 SSV Heidenau

2008 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861
2008 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861

2010 VfL Pirna-Copitz 07

2010 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
2011 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
2011 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861

2013 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861
2012 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861
2013 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861
2013 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861

2014 TSV Dresden
2014 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861

1975 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
2001 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
1978 SSV Planeta Radebeul
2005 TVL Freiberg

1965 LSV Pirna

Nation
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

VBG1
31,62

20,21

29,50

33,63
31,86

36,50
27,96
24,10
23,73

28,36
27,84
23,33
20,38

20,52
19,99

52,89
52,19
49,58
49,37
49,16

3 3

3333 3333

3 3

33333

Datum
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

Stand: 22.10.2023

WK-Ort
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
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LSW-Wettkampf in Freital-WeiBig

"Weilig keult"
Disziplin G1

Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

AK

MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK

M20
M20

M35

M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

Platz
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

N

ok, wNR

Name
Gerisch
Ziller
Wirzburg
Chodyas
Thamm
Kohser
Seifert
Pohontsch
Mahncke
Zieschang
Reichel
Jungnickel

Wagner
Kohser

Jungnickel

Seifert
Zieschang

Helbig
Gohler
Gerisch
Chodyas
Pohontsch
Reichel

Vorname
Felix
Holger
Chris
Steve
Julius
Tobias
Sven
Sven
Ralf
Lars
Jan
Martin

Moritz
Tobias

Martin

Sven
Lars

Ralf
Jan
Felix
Steve
Sven
Jan

Disziplin: Keulenwurf

Jg Verein

1975 SG Freital-Weillig 1861
1970 SV Motor GroRenhain
2005 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
1974 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
2007 SV Motor GrolRenhain
2002 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
1981 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1976 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1965 OSLV Bautzen

1983 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1974 SG Freital-Weilig 1861
1986 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861

2001 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861
2002 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861

1986 SG Freital-Weilig 1861

1981 SG Freital-Weilig 1861
1983 SG Freital-Weillig 1861

1975 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1978 SSV Planeta Radebeul

1975 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1974 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1976 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861
1974 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861

Nation
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

VBG1
48,04
45,14
43,81
43,48
43,36
43,26
42,74
40,74
40,28
38,84
37,81
37,62

52,19
43,26

37,62

42,74
38,84

52,89
49,58
48,04
43,48
40,74
37,81

33333333333 S3

3 3

3 3

333333

Datum
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

Stand: 22.10.2023

WK-Ort

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
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LSW-Wettkampf in Freital-WeiBig

"Weilig keult"
Disziplin G1

Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,50
Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,50

Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25
Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf 0,25

Keulenwurf

kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg

kg

AK
M50

M55
M55

M60
M60

M65
M65

M80

M85

mU20
mU20

mU18

muU16
mU16
muU16
mU16
muU16
mU16

muU14

Platz
1.

ok wNRE

Name
Ziller

Bahr
Mahncke

Bahr
Kohser

Potzsch
Kohler

Bohle

Kern

Grobitzsch
Wiirzburg

Thamm

Minch
Seifert
Maller
Heyde
Gagliardi
Kretzschmar

Gerisch

Vorname
Holger

Tilo
Ralf

Uwe
Frank

Dr. Detlef
Gerold

Karlheinz

Manfred

Alexander
Chris

Julius

Richard

Moritz Maximilian

Leon
Colin
Giuseppe
Nino-Noel

Hugo

Disziplin: Keulenwurf

Jg Verein
1970 SV Motor GroRenhain

1965 LSV Pirna
1965 OSLV Bautzen

1961 LSV Pirna
1963 SG Freital-Weillig 1861

1954 SG Freital-Weillig 1861
1956 SG Freital-Weilig 1861

1941 SG Freital-WeilRig 1861

1935 SG Freital-Weilig 1861

2005 TVL Freiberg
2005 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861

2007 SV Motor GroRRenhain

2008 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
2008 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
2009 LSV Pirna

2008 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
2008 TSV Dresden

2009 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861

2011 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861

Nation
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

VBG1
45,14

49,16
40,28

42,05
22,53

39,98
38,15

11,60

32,99

49,37
43,81

43,36

52,38
52,11
51,83
51,09
48,72
45,37

35,37

3

333333 3

3

Datum

Stand: 22.10.2023

WK-Ort

22.10.2023 Freital-WeiRig

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
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LSW-Wettkampf in Freital-WeiBig

"Weilig keult"

Disziplin G1 AK Platz Name
Keulenwurf 0,25 kg muU14 2. Seifert
Keulenwurf 0,25 kg muU14 3. Reichel
Keulenwurf 0,25 kg muU12 1. Lux
Keulenwurf

Vorname
Oscar Emil
Frederik

Malte

Disziplin: Keulenwurf

Jg Verein

Nation

2011 SG Freital-WeiBig 1861 GER
2010 SG Freital-WeiRig 1861 GER

2012 SSV Planeta Radebeul

GER

Stand: 22.10.2023
VBG1 Datum WK-Ort
33,62 m 22.10.2023 Freital-WeilSig
29,94 m 22.10.2023 Freital-WeiRig

20,43 m 22.10.2023 Freital-Weil3ig
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LSW-Wettkampf in Freital-WeiRig
"WeiRig keult"

Disziplin

Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf

Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf

Keulenwurf

Keulenwurf

Gl

0,25
0,25

0,25
0,25
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

0,25

0,25

M Keulenwurf

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

kg

kg

Mannschaft AK

Mannschaft
Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

WHK
WHK

wU14

wU12

MHK

MHK

MHK

M45

muU16

muU14

Platz Verein

SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
SG Freital-WeiRig 1861

SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
SG Freital-WeiRig 1861
SG Freital-WeiRig 1861

SG Freital-WeiRig 1861

SG Freital-WeiRig 1861

Natic Name VornamdJg

GER Blaschke Gabriele 1966
GER Pohontscl Anja 1977
GER Oddoy Yuna 2010
GER Gerisch  Heidi 2013
GER Helbig Ralf 1975
GER Wdirzburg Chris 2005
GER Seifert  Sven 1981
GER Helbig Ralf 1975
GER Minch  Richard 2008
GER Gerisch  Hugo 2011

Disziplin: Keulenwurf

VBS1

32,72
28,29

27,96
28,36
52,89
43,81
42,74
52,89

52,38

35,37

Mannschaften

Name

m Gerisch
m Seifert

m Moh

m Jungnickel
m Wagner
m Chodyas
m Pohontsch
m Gerisch

m Seifert

m Seifert

Vorname Jg

Jana
Diana

Julia

Paula

Moritz

Steve

Sven

Felix

Moritz M.

Oscar Emil

1978
1978

2011

2012

2001

1974

1976

1975

2008

2011

VBS2

32,37
23,73

24,10
27,84
52,19
43,48

40,7
48,04

52,11

33,62

Name

m Jungnickel
m Potzsch

m Pohontsch
m Zieschang
m Gerisch

m Kohser

m Zieschang
m Chodyas

m Heyde

m Reichel

Vorname Jg

Annett 1982
Regina 1955
Lotta 2011
Jolina 2013
Felix 1975
Tobias 2002
Lars 1983
Steve 1974
Colin 2008
Frederik 2010

VBS3

30,09
20,21

23,73
23,33
48,04
43,26
38,84
43,48

51,09

29,94

m

m

m

3

m

WGesM

95,18 m
72,23 m

75,79 m
79,53 m
153,12 m
130,55 m
122,28 m
144,41 m

155,58 m

98,93 m

Stand: 22.10.2023

Datum

22.10.2023
22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

22.10.2023

WK-Ort

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig
Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig

Freital-WeiRig
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